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Position
Principal
Elem Classroom Teach

Elem Classroom Teach

Resource Spec Program

Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach
Day Custodian

Elem Classroom Teach
Health Clerk/Reception
Library Media Clerk
School Secretary
School Clerk

School Safety Coordinator

Special Day Class Te
Instructional Aide B
Elem Classroom Teach
Elem Classroom Teach

Elem Classroom Teach

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary

Victor Elementary

Department

Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School

Irwin Academy School

Total Wages

$137,217
$115,781
$115,645
$115,573
$115,018
$114,973
$114,924
$111,685
$111,633
$97,477
$79,345
$72,270
$67,898
$67,393
$67,141
$66,307
$64,413
$59,681
$58,115
$57,373
$56,142
$49,273
$44,352
$42,975
$42,342
$38,086
$33,049
$26,787
$26,115
$20,951
$20,357



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

Special Day Class Te

Elem Classroom Teach
Noon Duty Supervisor
Elem Classroom Teach
Noon Duty Supervisor
Noon Duty Supervisor
Noon Duty Supervisor
Noon Duty Supervisor
Noon Duty Supervisor
Noon Duty Supervisor

Noon Duty Supervisor

Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary

Victor Elementary

Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School
Irwin Academy School

Irwin Academy School

$16,932
$15,355
$11,926
$10,298
$7,780
$7,724
$7,452
$7,274
$5,763
$5,404
$2,137



