	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$137,217
2.	Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$115,781
3.	Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$115,645
4.	Resource Spec Program		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$115,573
5.	Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$115,018
6.	Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$114,973
7.	Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$114,924
8.	Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$111,685
9.	Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$111,633
10.	Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$97,477
11.	Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$79,345
12.	Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$72,270
13.	Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$67,898
14.	Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$67,393
15.	Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$67,141
16.	Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$66,307
17.	Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$64,413
18.	Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$59,681
19.	Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$58,115
20.	Day Custodian		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$57,373
21.	Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$56,142
22.	Health Clerk/Reception		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$49,273
23.	Library Media Clerk		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$44,352
24.	School Secretary		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$42,975
25.	School Clerk		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$42,342
26.	School Safety Coordinator		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$38,086
27.	Special Day Class Te		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$33,049
28.	Instructional Aide B		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$26,787
29.	Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$26,115
30.	Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$20,951
31.	Elem Classroom Teach		Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$20,357

32.	Special Day Class Te	Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$16,932
33.	Elem Classroom Teach	Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$15,355
34.	Noon Duty Supervisor	Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$11,926
35.	Elem Classroom Teach	Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$10,298
36.	Noon Duty Supervisor	Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$7,780
37.	Noon Duty Supervisor	Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$7,724
38.	Noon Duty Supervisor	Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$7,452
39.	Noon Duty Supervisor	Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$7,274
40.	Noon Duty Supervisor	Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$5,763
41.	Noon Duty Supervisor	Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$5,404
42.	Noon Duty Supervisor	Victor Elementary	Irwin Academy School	\$2,137